2024 Bartonville Grade Volleyball

            Date             Oppnent          Location          Time                Bus	
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Wed. Jan. 10
	Riverview
	Away
	5:00
	3:45

	Thur. Jan. 11
	St. Mark’s
	Home
	4:30
	

	Wed. Jan. 17
	Robein
	Home
	4:30
	

	Mon. Jan. 22
	Hollis
	Home
	4:30
	

	Wed. Jan. 24
	Walters
	Away
	4:30
	No Bus

	Thur. Jan. 25
	Oak Grove
	Home
	4:30
	

	Tues. Jan. 30
	St. Phil’s
	Away
	5:00
	4:30

	Wed. Jan. 31
	Monroe
	Away
	4:30
	No Bus

	Thur. Feb. 1
	Norwood
	Away
	4:00
	No Bus

	Tues. Feb. 6
	South Pekin
	Home
	4:30
	

	Thur. Feb. 8
	Holy Family
	Away
	4:30
	3:30

	Tues. Feb. 13
	Parkview 
	Home
	4:30
	

	Tues. Feb. 20
	Georgetowne
	Home
	4:30-8th Rec.
	

	Wed. Feb. 21
	Rankin
	Away
	4:30
	3:30

	Regionals
	TBA
	TBA
	TBA
	TBA



